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NEW CLUB CABANILLAS GOLF

'  TORNEO GSG CARNAVAL 26/02/22

Golf Cabanillas

Fecha Listado: 26/02/2022
Hora Listado: 14:33:04

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: CABANILLAS72)
2° CATEGORIA (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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GONZALEZ LUQUE, ALBERTO
POLO CARDOSO, SERGIO
LOZANO SARMIENTO, JUAN CARL
CABRERA NAVARRO, ESTEBAN
DEL OLMO LOZANO, JOSE LUIS
LOPEZ GALINDO, PEDRO LUIS
LIVA SANUDO, MARCOS

VERBO MORENO, TOMAS

PEREZ SERRANO, JORGE
ARESTI ESCRIVA-ROMANI, ENRI
ALCON DIAZ, MANUEL

DI ROCCO, PEDRO

PALERO GONZALEZ, JUAN MANUE
SENEN RIOFRIO, JUAN JOSE
BUCETA FERNANDEZ, LUIS
ORTIZ GARCIA, TOMAS
ESPINOSA BERNARDO, ALBERTO
ROJANO MARTINEZ, JAVIER
GUTIERRES CAMPOLLO, ANTONIN
OLIVA AYLLON, TOMAS

ARSIE GUTIERREZ, JESUS
HUERTAS PEREZ, JUAN
VILLAGORDO CASTRO, ALBERTO
LLATSER OLIVA, FERNANDO
BARREIRO AGRA, ALFONSO JAVI
HERNANDEZ ROJAS, CARLOS
BAENA VELASCO, SANTIAGO

CLUB

PAL NEGRALEJO
NEW CABANILLAS
NEW CABANILLAS
GUADALAJARA
CAMPO DE TIRO
GUADALAJARA
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR
GUADALAJARA
NEGURI

NEW CABANILLAS
GOLFDEGOLFOS
NEW CABANILLAS
EL ENCIN

OLI HINOJOSA

NEW CABANILLAS
LAS PINAILLAS
GOLF PARK
GUADALAJARA

EL ENCIN
FEDERACION MADR
NEW CABANILLAS
OLI HINOJOSA
COSTA DAURADA
NEW CABANILLAS
FEDERACION MADR
CENTRO NACIONAL

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

26,5
20,1
13,7
16,6
17,3
23,9
19,6
19,9
19,2
16,8
25,9
20,6
21,3
21,6
31,8
17,5
24,6
15,2
18,4
21,3
25,8
29,0
15,3
15,3
21,4
20,7
19,1
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FECHA: 26/02/2022 CODIGO: 884522017

rprOPOOCORPRPOOOPPOODCORARDRDPDPDODPPEPPRPPOOOPO

33
25
17
21
22
30
25
25
24
21
32
26
27
27
33
22
31
19
23
27
32
33
19
19
27
33
24

1a

42
40
38
38
36
36
34
34
33
32
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
25
25
23
23
22
21
20
18
17

za

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT
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